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2023 DUES STRUCTURE

The 2023 dues structure for current members, effective November 1, 2022, is listed below:

Professional Members
1st memberfrom club
2nd member from same club
3rdmember or more from same club
Alumnus Members
Associate Members*
FacultyMembers

Retired Members

Student Members

$875
$875
$675
$435
$975
$105

$105

$25

If you are currently unemployed and looking for a job in the club management industry, you
may be eligible for Continuation status. Please contact the Member Engagement Teamat

703-739-9500tolearn more.

* Associate membership is offered only to Professional members who have left the club
management field, or those who are no longer eligible for Continuation status and are

unemployed.

NOTE: 96 percent of all clubs pay their managers’ annual dues for CMAA membership.



