

## **2023 DUES STRUCTURE**

The 2023 dues structure for current members, effective November 1, 2022, is listed below:

Р	rof	ρςςί	on	al	M	em	hei	rς

Student Members

1st memberfrom club	\$875
2nd member from same club	\$875
3rd member or more from <i>same</i> club	\$675
Alumnus Members	\$435
Associate Members*	\$975
Faculty Members	\$105
Retired Members	\$105

If you are currently unemployed and looking for a job in the club management industry, you may be eligible for **Continuation status**. Please contact the Member Engagement Team at 703-739-9500 to learn more.

\$25

NOTE: 96 percent of all clubs pay their managers' annual dues for CMAA membership.

<sup>\*</sup> Associate membership is offered only to Professional members who have left the club management field, or those who are no longer eligible for Continuation status and are unemployed.